F = Frameless
PDP = Panel + Door + Panel
Shown opposite Bespoke with chrome
fittings and short round D handle.
88 89
The Napoli alcove
enclosure exemplifies
Majestic's poise in bringing

Up to 3200mm		  £6,624	 £5,195.40
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	height 2400mm
 		  -	door width 700mm
	  	 -	panel size 4m2
		  -	inline panel 500mm,
			   unless braced to wall or ceiling
-	 Minimum hinged panel 200mm
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
-	 Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
-	 36mm of adjustment
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 3  (see page 192)
1200mm	 1160-1196	 700	 F-PDP1200 PC	 £3,418	 £2,848.37
1300mm	 1260-1296	 700	 F-PDP1300 PC	 £3,517	 £2,930.42
1400mm	 1360-1396	 700	 F-PDP1400 PC	 £3,610	 £3,007.96
1500mm	 1460-1496	 700	 F-PDP1500 PC	 £3,715	 £3,095.42
1600mm	 1560-1596	 700	 F-PDP1600 PC	 £3,825	 £3,187.39
Left Hand Right Hand
FOURTHREE
Select Handle		  Price	 Price